Single Hydraulic Parker Denison Vane Pump
              T6C T6D T6E T7E
Features
•   T6C, T6D T6E and T7E Series are fixed displacement and
balanced type single hydraulic vane pumps. The pump is
designed for higher operating pressure and greater flow
at the same housing size.
•   With a balanced pin-vane design, outlet pressure is

easy change of flow capacity and field servicing without
removing the pump from its mounting.
Ordering Code
T6C - 022 - 1R00 - B1
Model T6C, T6D, T6E
Ring Size (US gallon)
T6C – 003, 005, 006, 008, 010, 012, 014,
015, 017, 020, 022, 025, 028, 031
Design
Seal
1=S1 (for mineral oil)
4=S4 (for the resistant fluids)
5=S5 (for mineral oil and fire
           resistant fluids)
T6D-  014, 017, 020, 024, 028, 031,
035,038, 042, 045, 050, 061
Shaft type
1 - Keyed (SAE B/ SAEC/ SAE CC)
2 - Keyed (no SAE)
3 - Splined (SAE B/ SAE C)
4 - Splined (no SAE/ SAE BB/ SAE CC)
            T-  Splined (SAE J718c)
Subject to change
Inlet Port position
(Viewed from cover end)
00 - Opposite Outlet (standard)
02 - 90o CCW from Outlet
01 - Inline with Outlet
03 - 90o CW from Outlet
01
P
02
03
S
Shaft Rotation 00
(Viewed from shaft end)
R - Turn right
L - Turn left
T6C SINGLE VANE PUMP
SERVICE PARTS INFORMATION
FRONT COVER
(OUTLET)
* INCLUDED IN SEAL KIT *"O" RING
* SHFAT SEAL
EXTERNAL SNAP RING
BEARING
SHAFT
EXTERNAL SNAP RING
INTERNAL SNAP RING
CARTRIDGE KIT
BACK COVER (INLET)
* SEAL
DOWEL PIN
* SEAL
*BACK UP RING
PRESSURE PLATE
ROTOR ASSEMBLY
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW
(115 FT-LBS)
SCREW
CAM RING
DOWEL PIN
VANE AND HOLDOUT PIN
PORT PLATE
CARTRIDGE CHART
PUMP
SIZE
CART. KIT
CAM
RING
VANE
KIT
ROTOR PRESSURE